Manufactured to BS EN 50525-2-11: Clause 4.1, Table B.1
Annealed Flexible Copper Conductor / PVC Insulated / PVC Sheathed. 300/300V
2192Y (H03VVH2-F) = Flat Parallel Cord 218-Y (H03VV-F) = Circular Cords
Conductor:     Plain Annealed Copper Class 5 Flexible to BS EN 60228
Insulation:     PVC Type TI2 to BS EN 50363-3
Sheathing:     PVC Type TM2 to BS EN 50363-4-1
Current Ratings:    For current ratings refer to table 4F3 of BS7671 IET
    Wiring Regulations.

Sheath
(mm)
Overall
Diameter
Lower Limit
(mm)
Overall
Diameter
Upper Limit
(mm)
Approximate
Weight
(kg/km)
2192Y0.5 H03VVH2F 0.5 16/0.2 0.5 0.6 3.0 x 4.9 3.7 x 5.9 31
2192Y0.75 H03VVH2F 0.75 24/0.2 0.5 0.6 3.2 x 5.2 3.8 x 6.3 37
2182Y0.5 H03VV-F 0.5 16/0.2 0.5 0.6 4.6 5.9 41
2182Y0.75 H03VV-F 0.75 24/0.2 0.5 0.6 4.9 6.3 50
2183Y0.5 H03VV-F 0.5 16/0.2 0.5 0.6 4.9 6.3 48
2183Y0.75 H03VV-F 0.75 24/0.2 0.5 0.6 5.2 6.7 57
2184Y0.5 H03VV-F 0.5 16/0.2 0.5 0.6 5.4 6.9 53
2184Y0.75 H03VV-F 0.75 24/0.2 0.5 0.6 5.7 7.3 63
Dimensional Details:
 Weight and dimensional information is provided as an approximate guide only.
2192Y (H03VVH2-F) / 218-Y (H03VV-F)
Light Duty PVC Insulated and Sheathed Flexible Cords